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Week 1

8 2 Much on HTV
Ba's Blockbusters
Shitheads

Easy World
Loverboys
DZ-4-SHE-Z
TEAM SCOOB
All the Kings Men

Week 2

TEAM SCOOB
All the Kings Men
Ba's Blockbusters
8 2 Much on HTV
Easy World
Loverboys
DZ-4-SHE-Z
Shitheads

Week 3

8 2 Much on HTV
DZ-4-SHE-Z

Ba's Blockbusters
Easy World
Loverboys

TEAM SCOOB
All the Kings Men
Shitheads

Week 4

8 2 Much on HTV
TEAM SCOOB
All the Kings Men
Easy World
DZ-4-SHE-Z

Ba's Blockbusters
Loverboys
Shitheads

95.00
89.00
69.00
63.00
55.00
37.00
35.00
19.00

110.00
94.00
82.00
71.00
65.00
46.00
30.00

7.00

52.00
50.00
48.00
44.00
36.00
36.00
22.00

1.00

68.00
31.00
28.00
27.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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